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https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/root-vegetables-mix-strips-5mm-1kg-06416124789914

Baron's Food

N

Root vegetables mix strips 5mm 1kg

Valmix Root vegetables strips is a mixture of sliced carrot, swede and parsnip. The size of the strip is about 0,5 x 0,5

x 4-5 cm. Antioxidant of parsnip: citric acid, ascorbic acid.

Ingredient Statement

Carrot, swede, parsnip

Consumer Storage Instructions

Storage temperature +2-+4°C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Additional information

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Vitamin C
Sugar

Tilaus klo 14.00
mennessa, toimitus
ylihuomenna

17591
06416124789914
bag
Netherlands
Valmix

6

1000 g

171 kJ (41 kcal)
7249

0.79

0449

<0.1g

0.035¢g

3.749

21 mg

51¢g
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